
Allan Scott Park Morphettville, 22/09/2018 Rail: True
Race: 2, 1:21pm Track Rating: Good 4, Penetrometer: 5.34 
TABLE & CHAIR CO THREE-YEAR-OLD MAIDEN PLATE (REBEL RAIDER SERIES), 1100m 
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FINISH  1:04.26

 1 7  Bayou      16.67 [  1] 11.08 [  1] 11.11 [  1] 11.05 [  1] 10.96 [  1] 11.72 [  1] 1:04.26 

 2 16  Burning the Clock      17.18 [  4] 10.99 [  6] 11.18 [  5] 11.03 [  3] 11.11 [  3] 11.68 [  2] 1:04.58 

 3 8  Charmist      17.29 [  5] 11.09 [  8] 11.27 [  6] 11.00 [  5] 11.01 [  4] 11.72 [  3] 1:04.73 

 4 10  Pam's Journey      16.79 [  2] 11.05 [  2] 11.20 [  2] 10.95 [  2] 11.15 [  2] 12.02 [  4] 1:04.75 

 5 18  Royal Ring      17.30 [  6] 10.90 [  4] 11.48 [  7] 11.03 [  7] 11.22 [  5] 11.63 [  5] 1:04.92 

 6 6  Tongsai Boss      17.85 [12] 10.97 [  9] 11.42 [  9] 11.02 [  8] 11.15 [  6] 11.52 [  6] 1:05.00 

 7 13  Sword of Mercy      17.53 [10] 11.13 [10] 11.44 [10] 11.22 [10] 11.08 [  8] 11.46 [  7] 1:05.09 

 8 2  Lippsy Shuffle      17.83 [11] 11.24 [13] 11.48 [13] 11.22 [12] 10.92 [10] 11.50 [  8] 1:05.27 

 9 9  Holy Torment      17.35 [  8] 11.05 [  7] 11.41 [  8] 11.20 [  9] 11.22 [  7] 11.89 [  9] 1:05.45 

 10 4  Splash Some Cash      17.98 [13] 11.08 [12] 11.42 [12] 11.54 [13] 11.33 [13] 11.62 [10] 1:05.97 

 11 11  Ritzy Diva      17.51 [  9] 11.18 [11] 11.42 [11] 11.39 [11] 11.52 [12] 12.06 [11] 1:06.33 

 12 14  Undesire      17.35 [  7] 10.90 [  5] 11.16 [  3] 11.20 [  4] 11.79 [  9] 12.74 [12] 1:06.46 

 13 12  Sassy Maneuver      16.98 [  3] 11.01 [  3] 11.24 [  4] 11.33 [  6] 11.91 [11] 12.67 [13] 1:06.65 

  1  Curtain Call #1             

  3  Morrissy #1             

  5  Tomahawk Lad #1             

  15  Star Finder #1             

  17  Star Status #1             

   19  Sir Garfield #2             

#1, Scratched #2, Late Scratching

 
Field Sectional Times are from each Race Segment to Race Finish; normalised to standard 200m distance increments.

Bracketed Numbers define the Race Order at the start of each identified Race Segment.
Runner Sectional Rates are reported normalised for the each Race Segment; to the standard rate of Seconds Per 200m traversed.
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Allan Scott Park Morphettville
22/09/2018

Race: 2, 1:21pm
TABLE & CHAIR CO THREE-YEAR-OLD MAIDEN PLATE (REBEL RAIDER

SERIES), 1100m
Track Rating: Good 4, Penetrometer: 5.34, Rail: True

 

  Field Sectional Times 33.74 22.68 11.72  Race Time 
Finish Split Times Summary 600m 400m 200m  1:04.26

 1 7  Bayou  33.74 [  1] 22.68 [  1] 11.72 [  1] 1:04.26 
 2 16  Burning the Clock  33.82 [  5] 22.79 [  3] 11.68 [  3] 1:04.58 
 3 8  Charmist  33.73 [  6] 22.73 [  5] 11.72 [  4] 1:04.73 
 4 10  Pam's Journey  34.11 [  2] 23.17 [  2] 12.02 [  2] 1:04.75 
 5 18  Royal Ring  33.88 [  7] 22.85 [  7] 11.63 [  5] 1:04.92 
 6 6  Tongsai Boss  33.69 [  9] 22.67 [  8] 11.52 [  6] 1:05.00 
 7 13  Sword of Mercy  33.76 [10] 22.53 [10] 11.46 [  8] 1:05.09 
 8 2  Lippsy Shuffle  33.64 [13] 22.42 [12] 11.50 [10] 1:05.27 
 9 9  Holy Torment  34.31 [  8] 23.10 [  9] 11.89 [  7] 1:05.45 
 10 4  Splash Some Cash  34.48 [12] 22.94 [13] 11.62 [13] 1:05.97 
 11 11  Ritzy Diva  34.97 [11] 23.58 [11] 12.06 [12] 1:06.33 
 12 14  Undesire  35.72 [  3] 24.53 [  4] 12.74 [  9] 1:06.46 
 13 12  Sassy Maneuver  35.91 [  4] 24.58 [  6] 12.67 [11] 1:06.65 
  1  Curtain Call #1      
  3  Morrissy #1      
  5  Tomahawk Lad #1      
  15  Star Finder #1      
  17  Star Status #1      

   19  Sir Garfield #2      

#1, Scratched #2, Late Scratching
 Field Sectional Times are from each Race Segment to Race Finish; normalised to standard 200m distance increments.

Bracketed Numbers define the Race Order at the start of each identified Race Segment.
Finish Split Times are reported normalised from each Race Segment to Race Finish; to standard 200m distance

increments.
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